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The 16th Taiji Fetal Medicine Workshop &
National Taiwan University Hospital Hsin-Chu Branch Fetal Therapy Conference
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- 2024/11/23 - FETALTHERAPY AND PERINATAL HOSPICE

A5 fiEl
0830-0900
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Registration

Session1 : CDH and Prospect of Fetal Therapy

0900-0930
0930-0935
0935-0955
0955-1015
1015-1030
1030-1045

FETO - US Experience

FETO Recruiting in Taiwan

Fetal Cardiac Intervention

Genetic Diagnostic Tests for Fetal Anomaly
Gene Therapy

Coffee Break

Session2 : Perinatal Hospice

1045-1100
1100-1115
1115-1130
1130-1145
1145-1200
1200-1215

1215-1330

Antenatal Results and Choices, UK
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Lunch & &R ##t42E80pen House (BB 235)

=113

Session3 : Fetal Hydrops and More

1330-1400
1400-1415
1415-1430
1430-1445

1445-1500
1500-1515

Prenatal Intervention of Hydrops Fetalis - Japan Experience
Fetal Hydrops: from Genomics to Treatment

Intrauterine Fetal Blood Transfusion

Medication in Fetal Pleural Effusion

Fetal Therapy - MMH Experience

Coffee Break

Session4 : MCDA Twins

1515-1545
1545-1605

1605-1620

1620-1635

TTTS
RFA in MCDA Twins

Treatment Options of MCDA Twins with Selective Fetal Growth
Restriction (sFGR)

Triplet - Feticide or Not?
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- 2024/11/24 - FETALHEART

A
0830-0900 Registration

Session1 : Special Lectures
0900-0915 %= BaHkIiAa 55T E]

0915-0930 45BISEE 1

0930-0945 BRaBEKINEZZHIRE

0945-1000 The Development of Brain Gyrus and Sulcus
1000-1015 Multi-detected CT Scan in Major CHDs

1015-1030 Coffee Break

Session2 : Abnormal Situs and Abnormal Four Chamber View
1030-1045 Fetal Cardiac Screening Guidelines
1045-1100 Fetal Echocardiography Guidelines

1100-1120 Heterotaxy Syndrome

1120-1140 TAPVR
1140-1200 45RI5EE 2

1200-1210 Q& A

1210-1300 Lunch & &R #it42E80pen House (B HZ5h)

Session3 : Abnormal Four Chamber View & Abnormal Outflow Tract Views

1300-1315 Small RV
1315-1330 Small LV

1330-1345 Enlarged RA
1345-1400 Septal Defect

1400-1420 TOF

1420-1440 Q& A

1440-1500 Coffee Break

Session4 : Abnormal Outflow Tract Views & Abnormal 3VT View

1500-1520 DORV

1520-1540 Truncus Arteriosus & TGA

1540-1600 CoA & IAA

1600-1620 Vascular Ring

1620-1640 Q & A
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